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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE FEATURE Last start winner RIC, 29/11/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2A. Mathias 507683 3/2195

 2 PAY ATTENTION Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/1183

 3 KARIJINI JAKIT Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1132

 4 LITTLE MISS BRO Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R12, P 3P 7P 5Y 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/090

 5 MANHATTAN MOCHA Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3S. Sultana 528248 2/1165

 6 ALKIRA Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3N. Lyford 522363 2/1240

 7 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R4, P 3P 4C 1P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 3/0220

 8 GOOD ODDS REWARD Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 531163 3/2212

 9 MEAT PIE HERO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2K. Barton 496947 3/2204

 10 DRAGONFLY DIVA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3G. Mckinley 529715 2/1186

 11 WARREN WAHOO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 5P 5/2A. Bell 527959 3/2186

 12 GIARRE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R7, C 6C 3C 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 522485 3/2182

 13 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2M. Farrugia 529682 3/2177

 14 GOOD ODDS REBEL Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3A. Bell 531156 3/1168

 15 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/4N. Lyford 522366 1/0157

 16 ALINEA Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bell 533754 1/0156

 17 OFF THE BENCH Weighted points score LCN, 16/11/2020, R9 4P 6P 8P 5/3R. Stewart 490553 3/1156

 18 SHE'S A RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2P. Ballantine 487996 3/2144

 19 GRAMERCY RIFF Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2135

 20 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2Y 2Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 521002 1/0132

 21 JOHN JOHN DORY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1126

 22 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R6, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0122

 23 JILLIAN JEWELS Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 5/3J. Zammit 500241 2/1117

 24 SANGER BANGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/1114

 25 MOTOWN PRINCE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 1/0105

 26 SHEIKE SUSIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 8C 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1105

 27 ESPADA Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/2103

 28 LAVA LADY Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2M. Lee 488761 3/293

 29 BRUISER BRUCE Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/190
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 30 STELLIO Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R9, P 7P 8Y 8P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 1/090

 31 ZIPPING MONICA Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2020, R4, P 8P 4Y 8P 5/4J. Gatt 522515 1/086

 32 BOSTON FOCUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R11, P 6P 6Y (FEL)P 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/182

 33 CON THE CONMAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/078
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 1 GRUMPY VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3F. Sanotti 525616 2/1165

 2 TWICE IS NICE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R3, C 4C 5P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/1130

 3 STARS ALIGNED Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Gittoes 525015 1/0105

 4 CHRYSTAL LODGE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4Y 4M 5/4J. Pateman 477856 2/087

 5 DANCE FOR NANCE Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/060

 6 TIGER HOLLY Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1G. Tyrpenou 531354 0/0168

 7 ZIPPING FOREST Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1M. Smith 528609 0/048

 8 MCENTIRE Weighted points score M/1G. Andersen 532494 0/00

3 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 06:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 06 December 2020

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 1/1A. Bell 526405 10/9300

 2 BLUE SOMEBODY Weighted points score GBN, 19/09/2020, R5, Y 2Y 3P 2P 1/3J. Maroun 498554 13/8297

 3 HOLA ADIOS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 1/2A. Bell 526255 9/7292
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 1 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R10, P 3P 8Y 1P 2/1/3W. White 499387 7/6253
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 1 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/2D. Croser 524915 6/5285
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 1 MERCY RAINS Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R9, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 500892 8/6207

 2 SEEN AROUND Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/3T. Jansen 522530 9/4238

 3 FIX YOUR TIARA Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Farrugia 526164 5/4210

 4 DYNA ARTIST 3 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/1C. Galwey 478024 9/0171

 5 COME AROUND Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 6P 4/1/3T. Jansen 522526 7/5165

 6 UNRUSHED 1 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R10, P 4P 2Y 4Y 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 487840 21/11154
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 1 WILD WALLY Last start placegetter RIC, 29/11/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1P. Ballantine 487997 6/4168

 2 ACTIVE ZEUS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5Y 4Y 5/3J. Mathias 522753 4/1125

 3 MAGIC FORTNIGHT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/11/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3123

 4 ASTON JOLIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3222

 5 MEAT PIE HERO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2K. Barton 496947 3/2204

 6 BROCKIE ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1D. Wright 521025 6/3156

 7 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1B. Smith 520493 7/6147

 8 SANGER BANGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/1114

 9 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2107

 10 MARGES BOY Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2S. Davidson 490400 5/290

 11 MY LUCKY MIA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1M. Pease 500226 6/584

 12 CALL HER PINKY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/473
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 1 ZIPPING COLIN Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P 3P M/1T. Simmons 529849 0/0117

 2 GOOD ODDS RAMBO Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P 2P 8P M/1A. Bell 531159 0/083

 3 ACTIVE NUGGET 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/11/2020, R2, P

LIT, 31/10/2020, R2, Y

2P 4Y 2Y M/1J. Mathias 531171 0/0118

 4 MARY'S REWARD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/11/2020, R1, P 4P 2P M/1M. Spiteri 532533 0/0101

 5 SOGGY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2P M/1J. Hall 526053 0/0101

 6 SIPPY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/11/2020, R4, P 8P 8P 2P M/1J. Hall 526058 0/090

 7 SOVEREIGN SIN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/12/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 8P M/1N. Lyford 501357 0/090

 8 SNOOZY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 7P 3P M/1J. Hall 526054 0/079

 9 WILD STALLION 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R1, Y 7P 3Y 5P M/1P. Parker 522440 0/066

 10 STAR SABATA First start M/1A. Marshall 528194 0/045

 11 ZIG ZAG BANJO First start M/1R. Thomas 531396 0/00

 12 ISLA SIOUX First start M/1J. Hall 526049 0/00

 13 MIDNIGHT CHILLS First start M/1A. Stewart 525648 0/00

 14 ACT NOW First start M/1C. Proctor 530498 0/00

 15 RIPPY ROYAL Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 29/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1P. Sidebottom 522091 0/042

 16 NICK'S TANK Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 25/11/2020, R3, P 4P M/1A. Marshall 528176 0/058

 17 ZIPPING LOCKETT Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 05/10/2020, R1, P 5P M/1R. Tyler 529778 0/050

 18 ZIPPING HORACE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1T. Simmons 529852 0/050

 19 SNAPPY SIOUX Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 5P M/1J. Hall 526057 0/050

 20 WHAT ABOUT YOU Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 29/11/2020, R2, P 8P M/1V. Spiteri 532526 0/025

 21 RUBY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P M/1W. Hall 494251 0/066

 22 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 8P M/1B. Williamson 527365 0/062

 23 SARAH SAILFISH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1A. Bell 527961 0/052

 24 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1H. Sarkis 526358 0/044

 25 RHODES RUNNER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P M/1W. King 523630 0/044
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 1 BUMPY BLACK Last start Provincial winner GOS, 01/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 3Y 1/3N. Lyford 501358 20/13268

 2 GENERAL CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 1/1A. Bell 526405 10/9300

 3 HOLA ADIOS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 1/2A. Bell 526255 9/7292

 4 KENT KILOWATT Weighted points score WPK, 28/11/2020, R10, C 5C 4C 4P 1/2A. Bell 498012 11/10199

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 December 2020 - 06:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 06 December 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN AROUND Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 2/1/2T. Jansen 522525 10/7285
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 1 BILLY BALLOWS Last start placegetter RIC, 29/11/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/2M. Ballantine 493401 14/10192
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 1 BAGO ROAD Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/3P. Pirie 488057 9/5177

 2 DYNA ARTIST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/1C. Galwey 478024 9/0171

 3 UNRUSHED 2 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R10, P 4P 2Y 4Y 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 487840 21/11154

 4 TICK WARRIOR Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/3D. Swain 521601 6/4141
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 1 ANT MAN EXTREME Last start winner RIC, 29/11/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3M. Farrugia 526162 2/1150

 2 ACROSS THE SKY Last start winner RIC, 22/11/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3W. White 520422 3/1145

 3 TOURING SOON Last start winner RIC, 29/11/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2P. Withers 496916 3/2117

 4 MY BIG EARNER Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 4/3189

 5 GOLSPIE MODEL Last start placegetter RIC, 23/09/2020, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4K. Waddington 494263 1/0153

 6 PENNY'S CHOICE Last start placegetter RIC, 29/11/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3A. King 521967 2/1147

 7 MY LUCKY MIA 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/11/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1M. Pease 500226 6/584

 8 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3D. Sanderson 497758 7/1296

 9 ASTON JOLIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3222

 10 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R4, P 3P 4C 1P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 3/0220

 11 MALT AND SCOTCH Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2A. Wade 528726 3/2210

 12 DRAGONFLY DIVA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3G. Mckinley 529715 2/1186

 13 WARREN WAHOO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 5P 5/2A. Bell 527959 3/2186

 14 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 1/0183

 15 GIARRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R7, C 6C 3C 2P 5/2R. Nicolaou 522485 3/2182

 16 WOMAN IN BLACK Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R10, M 3M 2M 7P 5/1A. Wade 458896 9/6164

 17 HARRY'S DOUBLE Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3P. Johnston 495191 2/1143

 18 ALAMO JOE Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R7, P 7P 4Y 1P 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 7/2138

 19 JOHN JOHN DORY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1126

 20 ACTIVE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5Y 4Y 5/3J. Mathias 522753 4/1125

 21 MAGIC FORTNIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3123

 22 WILLY WOLFENDEN Weighted points score DAP, 17/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4C 8P 5/3S. Morgan 499055 3/1118

 23 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R8, P 5P 6C 7P 5/3C. Proctor 528628 2/1112

 24 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0108

 25 UNCLE BENNY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4J. Grief 490895 1/0108

 26 CADILLAC BLACK Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4F. Xuereb 526156 1/0107

 27 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2107

 28 SHEIKE SUSIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 8C 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1105

 29 PEARL CASH Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4K. Brown 496789 1/0105

 30 MOTOWN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 1/0105

 31 REPORT IN Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4A. Hokin 522504 1/0104
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 32 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4C. Proctor 532516 1/0103

 33 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R2, C 5C 6P 5P 5/2J. Finn 526260 7/2101

 34 BOSTON FOCUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R11, P 6P 6Y (FEL)P 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/182

 35 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4P. Camilleri 522886 1/082

 36 CON THE CONMAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/078

 37 JIMMY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2M. Ballantine 493398 3/275

 38 CALL HER PINKY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/473
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 1 ACTIVE NUGGET 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R2, P 2P 4Y 2Y M/1J. Mathias 531171 0/0118

 2 NAN'S PROMISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1S. Gittoes 494458 0/090

 3 SOVEREIGN SIN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/12/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 8P M/1N. Lyford 501357 0/090

 4 WILD STALLION 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R1, Y 7P 3Y 5P M/1P. Parker 522440 0/066

 5 EXTRICATE First start M/1C. Galwey 528272 0/00

 6 MISS SNEAKY First start M/1A. Campton 534216 0/00

 7 RHODES RUNNER 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 29/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P M/1W. King 523630 0/044

 8 ALWAYS GOING Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 29/11/2020, R2, P 7P M/1V. Spiteri 532534 0/033

 9 SARAH SAILFISH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1A. Bell 527961 0/052

 10 TAN CAN GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1H. Sarkis 526358 0/044

 11 HIGH DEMAND Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R2, P 8P 8P M/1A. Hokin 522505 0/026
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 1 DYNA ARTIST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/3C. Galwey 478024 9/7171
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 1 GRUMPY VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 525616 2/0165

 2 LIKELY SUSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4A. Hokin 522507 1/0165

 3 ZULU BOY Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 499350 2/0162

 4 TWICE IS NICE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R3, C 4C 5P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/0130

 5 ZARA TIARA Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2T. Campbell 521617 4/2123

 6 FUNKY ETHICS Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8C 5/3P. Rodgers 493161 8/1109

 7 UNCLE BENNY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 2P 5/4J. Grief 490895 1/0108

 8 COSMIC ADONIS Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R12, M 6M 8M 8P 5/1A. Drapiewski 455470 5/389

 9 CHRYSTAL LODGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4Y 4M 5/3J. Pateman 477856 2/187
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